

Sess 19/22(13/22)

Order No 07

Dated:- 17-09-2022

Today is date fixed for evidence.

Accused person Sujit B.K is absent by a petition U/S 317 of C.r.P.c.
praying to conduct a case on his absence.

S/R received of S.I. Simon Sherpa.

No witness turn up today.

Ld P.P and Ld advocate for the accused both are present.

Issue bailabe warrant on Suraj B.K and Puja Biswakarma
with a fine of Rs.500.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 09-11-2022 evidence for C.S.W.7,8

To 10-11-2022 evidence for C.S.W.9,10

To 12-11-2022 evidence for C.S.W.11,12

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Darjeeling.