

Sessions 19 of 22 (13/22)

Order No. 9.dt.:11-11-2022

Today is date fixed for evidence.

The accused person is present by filing hazira.

No S/R is received nor any witnesses turn up today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 21/11/22 for vidence of csw 9,10

To 22/11/22 for vidence of csw 11,12

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st ,Court ,Darjeeling.