

Sessions 19/22(13/22)

Order No. 11.

Dated 22/11/2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person is absent by a petition U/s 317 Cr.P.C and praying to conduct a case in his absence.

No S/r is received nor any witnesses are present.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 19-12-2022 for evidence of C.S.W 09 & 10.

To 20-12-2022 for evidence of C.S.W 11 & 12.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
1 st Court, Darjeeling