

Sessions Case No. 19/2022 (Reg. 13/2022)

Order no. 12 dated:19/12/2022

Today is date fixed for evidence.

As per the resolution dated 19.12.2022 passed by the Local Bar Association, Darjeeling none takes step today.

No witnesses turned up today.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 20/12/2022 for evidence of C.S.W. 11 and 12.

Add. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.