

Session Case No. 19 of 22(Reg. 13-2022)

Order No. 14 Dated: 30-01-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person is absent without steps.

No s/r is received as yet nor any witnesses turn up today.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

To 31-01-2023 for csw 11 and 12.

Add. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court, Darjeeling.