

Session 19 of 22 (13/22)

Order No. 17 dated: 04/04/23

Today is date fixed for evidence.

Accused person is absent without steps.

Regular P.O. transferred.

To 02.05.2023 for evidence of csw 9 and 10

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court, Darjeeling.(I/C)